Other Students in top 25% (cut-off mark 36.7%)

Alphabetical Order, rank in province given up to 5th place

School

West Vancouver Secondary
Centennial CVI

Burnaby Mountain Secondary
University of Toronto Schools
Centennial CVI

Ecole Secondaire L'arc-en-ciel
Vernon Secondary

St. Mary's High School

St. Mary's High School
Centennial CVI

Westmount Charter School
Meadowridge Secondary School
Richmond Hill High School

St. Pius X High School
University of Toronto Schools
Forest Hill Collegiate Institute
UBC Transition Program
Burnaby Mountain Secondary
Martin Grove Collegiate Institute
Stephen Leacock Collegiate Institute
Old Scona Academic School
Richmond Hill High School

St. Mary's High School

Brebeuf College School

UBC Transition Program

Saint John High School

Victoria Park Collegiate Institute
Centennial CVI

Ashbury College

Old Scona Academic School
Burnaby Mountain Secondary
Victoria Park Collegiate Institute
Ashbury College

Old Scona Academic School
Ashbury College

Victoria Park Collegiate Institute
Olympiads School

Old Scona Academic School
University of Toronto Schools
Charles E. London Secondary
Cochrane High School

West Vancouver Secondary
Hunting Hills High School

Province

BC
ON
BC
ON
ON
QC
BC
AB
AB
ON
AB
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
BC
ON
ON
AB
ON
AB
ON
BC
NB
ON
ON
ON
AB
BC
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
BC
AB
BC
AB

M/F

TSI NMEZLESEZEESEEEENMNAMEEESEE TN METNEMEES MNEESESZSETNE T

An
Ashlock
Balaz-Munn
Batmazian
Bellc
Belzile
Billick
Brezsnyak
Brost
Burnett
Castillo
Chang
Chen
Chen
Chen
Chen
Chiang
Chong
Chong
Chong
Chow
Chui
Craicu
Craig
D'Andrea
DiMarco
Ding
Ding
Dodge
Duong
Eramela
Fang
Foody
Francis
Funston
Gao
Geng
Gong
Gu

Ha
Hassen
Hinder

Prov.
Family Name Given Name Total% Rank
Eun Ji 50.0
Peter 43.3
Morgan 38.3
Laurence 51.7
Edward 45.0
Jean-Michel 43.3 2
Adrien 53.3
Garrett 51.7
Amanda 53.3
Jamie 56.7
Matthew 56.7 5
Anita 38.3
Andy 38.3
Jenny 45.0
Michael 36.7
Xingchen 38.3
Natasha 55.0
Eugene 41.7
Michael 45.0
Tommy 38.3
Sheldon 61.7 3
Fiona 36.7
loana 60.0 4
Adam 40.0
Michael 48.3
Stephen 38.3 2
David 58.3
Matthew 50.0
Michael 38.3
Eric 41.7
Jovy 45.0
Kai Xiao 43.3
Andrew 41.7
Zoe 45.0
Gregory 38.3
Jack 36.7
Peter 61.7 4
Chen 36.7
Jenny 50.0
Harry 38.3
Ryan 50.0
Tracey 53.3
Mike 45.0

Hogarth



Walnut Grove Secondary
Burnaby Mountain Secondary
Old Scona Academic School
Old Scona Academic School
Waterloo Collegiate Institute
St. Mary's High School

St. Mary's High School

Old Scona Academic School
Waterloo Collegiate Institute
Walnut Grove Secondary
Vernon Secondary

Burnaby Mountain Secondary
UBC Transition Program
UBC Transition Program
West Vancouver Secondary
Forest Hill Collegiate Institute
St. Mary's High School
Vernon Secondary

UBC Transition Program

Old Scona Academic School
UBC Transition Program
UBC Transition Program

St. Mary's High School
University of Toronto Schools
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Walter Murray Collegiate Institute
Old Scona Academic School
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
University of Toronto Schools
UBC Transition Program
Richmond Hill High School
Burnaby Mountain Secondary
Carbonear Collegiate
University of Toronto Schools
St. Mary's High School
Meadowridge Secondary
Ecole Secondaire Ozias-Leduc
St. Mary's High School
Hunting Hills High School
North Surrey Secondary
Blessed Trinity Catholic Secondary
West Vancouver Secondary
Waterloo Collegiate Institute
Cochrane High School

Lord Selkirk Regional School
St. Jean De Brebeuf

St. Mary's High School

Old Scona Academic School
UBC Transition Program
Hunting Hills High School
Burnaby Mountain Secondary

BC
BC
AB
AB
ON
AB
AB
AB
ON
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
ON
AB
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
AB
ON
BC
SK
AB
BC
ON
BC
ON
BC
NL
ON
AB
BC
QC
AB
AB
BC
ON
BC
ON
AB
MB
ON
AB
AB
BC
AB
BC

MTTMZNZTZIZIZINZTZINTNEZINZZIZIZIZNTNEZIZINZZIZINENZZIZIZIZZNENNENEZINZEZ

Horton
Hu
Huynh
Huynh
Isleam
Jacyna
Jansen
Jee
Jiang
Juno
Kampman
Kamron
Kan

Kan

Kim
Kryukov
Kwong
Kyllo
Lam

Le

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leung

L

L

Liu

Loi

Lu

Lu

Lu

Ma
Mackenzie
Maniji
McCloskey
McLaughlin
Meunier
Miguel
Ott

Paed
Paolasini
Park
Peng
Pipa

Pohl
Prazeres
Pulwicki
Qin
Rabinovitch
Rajagopal
Riccardi

Peter
Brian
Hanhmi
Steven
Olgun
Laura
Andrew
Patricia
Yangzi
Juno Jung
Samantha
Martin
Adrian
Arohumam
Urian

Ivan
Simon
Alyssa
Kevin
Connie
Max

Paul

Roy
Pamela
Ivor
Victor
Robin
Gloria
Amy
Daniel
Kevin
David
Daniel
Farheen
Rosemary
Daniel
Alexandre
Gheela
Jenna
Alvin
Steven
Jio

Tom
Jonathon
Kyle
David
Alexandra
Peter
Evgenia
Manasi
Marcella

36.7
48.3
36.7
46.7
41.7
36.7
40.0
40.0
58.3
58.3
51.7
53.3
58.3
46.7
40.0
40.0
45.0
36.7
56.7
40.0
48.3
60.0
45.0
45.0
53.3
53.3
50.0
38.3
51.7
60.0
55.0
58.3
36.7
40.0
56.7
40.0
55.0
45.0
50.0
40.0
48.3
41.7
51.7
50.0
50.0
38.3
50.0
48.3
38.3
45.0
36.7



Saint John High School

Victoria Park Collegiate Institute
UBC Transition Program
Cochrane High School
Westmount Charter School
Hope Secondary

Sunshine Coast Alternative
Meadowridge Secondary

UBC Transition Program

West Vancouver Secondary

Old Scona Academic School
Cochrane High School
Meadowridge Secondary

St. Mary's High School

Old Scona Academic School
Martin Grove Collegiate Institute
Waterloo Collegiate Institute

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary

Blessed Trinity Catholic Secondary

Burnaby Mountain Secondary
University of Toronto Schools
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
UBC Transition Program
University of Toronto Schools
Old Scona Academic School
UBC Transition Program
Centennial CVI

University of Toronto Schools
Richmond Hill High School
Richmond Incentive Program at
UBC Transition Program

Old Scona Academic School
Brebeuf College School

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Richmond Hill High School

NB
ON
BC
AB
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
AB
BC
AB
AB
ON
ON
BC
ON
BC
ON
BC
BC
ON
AB
BC
ON
ON
ON
BC
BC
AB
ON
BC
ON

SN MM MEEEIEETNTAMEETNTOANMIAMETNTNMESSIE=ESZESE

Sentner
Sharma
Shen
Smith
Stern
Stickle
Strang
Sun
Sun
Talebia
Tian
Tierney
Tyler
Upham
Viktorova
Wang
Wang
Wei
Weiss
Wong
Wong
Wu

Wu
Yan
Yang
Yang
Yin
Ying
Yoon
Zhang
Zhang
Zhou
Zhu
Zhu
Zhu

David
Nitish
Jonathan
Michael
Michael
Russ
Kiel
Jason
Mark
Kimia
Victoria
Matt
Tamsyn
Louise
Monika
Mo Qing
Nancy
Richard
Erik
Hazel
Melanie
David
Michael
Han
Daniel
Rena
Kevin
Laurence
Erica
Paige
Roger
Luning
Benty
Steven
Zimu

46.7
38.3
55.0
46.7
46.7
40.0
63.3
41.7
50.0
45.0
38.3
38.3
36.7
43.3
45.0
38.3
40.0
48.3
38.3
40.0
46.7
45.0
46.7
43.3
50.0
41.7
41.7
51.7
45.0
51.7
58.3
50.0
36.7
46.7
58.3



	Sheet2

