Other Students in top 25% (cut-off mark 36.7%)

Alphabetical Order, rank in province given up to 5th place

School	Province	M/F	Family Name	Given Name	Total %	Prov. Rank
Genoor	TTOVITICE	141/1	i aililiy ivallie	Olven Hame	TOTAL 70	Italik
West Vancouver Secondary	BC	F	An	Eun Ji	50.0	
Centennial CVI	ON	M	Ashlock	Peter	43.3	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	BC	F	Balaz-Munn	Morgan	38.3	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	M	Batmazian	Laurence	51.7	
Centennial CVI	ON	M	Bellc	Edward	45.0	
École Secondaire L'arc-en-ciel	QC	M	Belzile	Jean-Michel	43.3	2
Vernon Secondary	BC	M	Billick	Adrien	53.3	
St. Mary's High School	AB	M	Brezsnyak	Garrett	51.7	
St. Mary's High School	AB	F	Brost	Amanda	53.3	
Centennial CVI	ON	M	Burnett	Jamie	56.7	
Westmount Charter School	AB	M	Castillo	Matthew	56.7	5
Meadowridge Secondary School	ВС	F	Chang	Anita	38.3	
Richmond Hill High School	ON	M	Chen	Andy	38.3	
St. Pius X High School	ON	F	Chen	Jenny	45.0	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	M	Chen	Michael	36.7	
Forest Hill Collegiate Institute	ON	F	Chen	Xingchen	38.3	
UBC Transition Program	ВС	F	Chiang	Natasha	55.0	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	BC	M	Chong	Eugene	41.7	
Martin Grove Collegiate Institute	ON	M	Chong	Michael	45.0	
Stephen Leacock Collegiate Institute	ON	M	Chong	Tommy	38.3	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	M	Chow	Sheldon	61.7	3
Richmond Hill High School	ON	F	Chui	Fiona	36.7	
St. Mary's High School	AB	F	Craicu	Ioana	60.0	4
Brebeuf College School	ON	M	Craig	Adam	40.0	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	D'Andrea	Michael	48.3	
Saint John High School	NB	M	DiMarco	Stephen	38.3	2
Victoria Park Collegiate Institute	ON	M	Ding	David	58.3	
Centennial CVI	ON	M	Ding	Matthew	50.0	
Ashbury College	ON	M	Dodge	Michael	38.3	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	M	Duong	Eric	41.7	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	BC	M	Eramela	Jovy	45.0	
Victoria Park Collegiate Institute	ON	M	Fang	Kai Xiao	43.3	
Ashbury College	ON	M	Foody	Andrew	41.7	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	F	Francis	Zoe	45.0	
Ashbury College	ON	M	Funston	Gregory	38.3	
Victoria Park Collegiate Institute	ON	M	Gao	Jack	36.7	
Olympiads School	ON	M	Geng	Peter	61.7	4
Old Scona Academic School	AB	M	Gong	Chen	36.7	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	F	Gu	Jenny	50.0	
Charles E. London Secondary	ВС	M	На	Harry	38.3	
Cochrane High School	AB	M	Hassen	Ryan	50.0	
West Vancouver Secondary	ВС	F	Hinder	Tracey	53.3	
Hunting Hills High School	AB	M	Hogarth	Mike	45.0	

Walnut Grove Secondary	ВС	M	Horton	Peter	36.7	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	ВС	M	Hu	Brian	48.3	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	F	Huynh	Hanhmi	36.7	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	M	Huynh	Steven	46.7	
Waterloo Collegiate Institute	ON	М	Isleam	Olgun	41.7	
St. Mary's High School	AB	F	Jacyna	Laura	36.7	
St. Mary's High School	AB	M	Jansen	Andrew	40.0	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	F	Jee	Patricia	40.0	
Waterloo Collegiate Institute	ON	F	Jiang	Yangzi	58.3	5
Walnut Grove Secondary	BC	М	Juno	Juno Jung	58.3	
Vernon Secondary	BC	F	Kampman	Samantha	51.7	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	ВС	М	Kamron	Martin	53.3	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	Kan	Adrian	58.3	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	Kan	Arohumam	46.7	
West Vancouver Secondary	BC	M	Kim	Urian	40.0	
Forest Hill Collegiate Institute	ON	M	Kryukov	Ivan	40.0	
St. Mary's High School	AB	M	Kwong	Simon	45.0	
Vernon Secondary	BC	F	Kyllo	Alyssa	36.7	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	Lam	Kevin	56.7	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	F	Le	Connie	40.0	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	Lee	Max	48.3	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	Lee	Paul	60.0	
St. Mary's High School	AB	M	Lee	Roy	45.0	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	F	Leung	Pamela	45.0	
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	BC	M	Li	Ivor	53.3	
Walter Murray Collegiate Institute	SK	M	Li	Victor	53.3	1
Old Scona Academic School	AB	M	Liu	Robin	50.0	
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	BC	F	Loi	Gloria	38.3	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	F	Lu	Amy	51.7	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	Lu	Daniel	60.0	
Richmond Hill High School	ON	M	Lu	Kevin	55.0	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	BC	M	Ма	David	58.3	
Carbonear Collegiate	NL	M	Mackenzie	Daniel	36.7	1
University of Toronto Schools	ON	M	Manji	Farheen	40.0	
St. Mary's High School	AB	F	McCloskey	Rosemary	56.7	
Meadowridge Secondary	BC	M	McLaughlin	Daniel	40.0	
École Secondaire Ozias-Leduc	QC	M	Meunier	Alexandre	55.0	1
St. Mary's High School	AB	F	Miguel	Gheela	45.0	
Hunting Hills High School	AB	F	Ott	Jenna	50.0	
North Surrey Secondary	BC	M	Paed	Alvin	40.0	
Blessed Trinity Catholic Secondary	ON	M	Paolasini	Steven	48.3	
West Vancouver Secondary	BC	F	Park	Jio	41.7	
Waterloo Collegiate Institute	ON	M	Peng	Tom	51.7	
Cochrane High School	AB	M	Pipa	Jonathon	50.0	
Lord Selkirk Regional School	MB	M	Pohl	Kyle	50.0	1
St. Jean De Brebeuf	ON	M	Prazeres	David	38.3	
St. Mary's High School	AB	F	Pulwicki	Alexandra	50.0	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	M	Qin	Peter	48.3	
UBC Transition Program	BC	F	Rabinovitch	Evgenia	38.3	
Hunting Hills High School	AB	F	Rajagopal	Manasi	45.0	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	BC	F	Riccardi	Marcella	36.7	

Saint John High School	NB	М	Sentner	David	46.7	1
Victoria Park Collegiate Institute	ON	М	Sharma	Nitish	38.3	
UBC Transition Program	BC	М	Shen	Jonathan	55.0	
Cochrane High School	AB	М	Smith	Michael	46.7	
Westmount Charter School	AB	М	Stern	Michael	46.7	
Hope Secondary	BC	М	Stickle	Russ	40.0	
Sunshine Coast Alternative	BC	М	Strang	Kiel	63.3	
Meadowridge Secondary	BC	М	Sun	Jason	41.7	
UBC Transition Program	BC	М	Sun	Mark	50.0	
West Vancouver Secondary	BC	F	Talebia	Kimia	45.0	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	F	Tian	Victoria	38.3	
Cochrane High School	AB	М	Tierney	Matt	38.3	
Meadowridge Secondary	BC	F	Tyler	Tamsyn	36.7	
St. Mary's High School	AB	F	Upham	Louise	43.3	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	F	Viktorova	Monika	45.0	
Martin Grove Collegiate Institute	ON	F	Wang	Mo Qing	38.3	
Waterloo Collegiate Institute	ON	F	Wang	Nancy	40.0	
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	BC	М	Wei	Richard	48.3	
Blessed Trinity Catholic Secondary	ON	М	Weiss	Erik	38.3	
Burnaby Mountain Secondary	BC	F	Wong	Hazel	40.0	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	F	Wong	Melanie	46.7	
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	BC	М	Wu	David	45.0	
UBC Transition Program	BC	М	Wu	Michael	46.7	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	М	Yan	Han	43.3	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	M	Yang	Daniel	50.0	
UBC Transition Program	BC	F	Yang	Rena	41.7	
Centennial CVI	ON	М	Yin	Kevin	41.7	
University of Toronto Schools	ON	М	Ying	Laurence	51.7	
Richmond Hill High School	ON	F	Yoon	Erica	45.0	
Richmond Incentive Program at	BC	F	Zhang	Paige	51.7	
UBC Transition Program	BC	M	Zhang	Roger	58.3	
Old Scona Academic School	AB	F	Zhou	Luning	50.0	
Brebeuf College School	ON	М	Zhu	Benty	36.7	
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	ВС	М	Zhu	Steven	46.7	
Richmond Hill High School	ON	М	Zhu	Zimu	58.3	